

Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total
Unit 2 Public Changes				
DESCRIPTION				
DRAINS				
DRAIN '2-A' - 25' Curb Inlet	2.00	EACH	\$30,100.00	\$60,200.00
DRAIN '2-A' - Safety End Treatment	2.00	EACH	\$1,710.00	\$3,420.00
DRAIN '2-B' - 25' Curb Inlet	1.00	EACH	\$28,825.00	\$28,825.00
DRAIN '2-B' - Pipe Handrail	6.00	LF	\$130.00	\$780.00
DRAIN '2-C' - 20' Curb Inlet	1.00	EACH	\$23,200.00	\$23,200.00
DRAIN '2-C' - Pipe Handrail	6.00	LF	\$130.00	\$780.00
DRAIN '2-D' - 20' Curb Inlet	1.00	EACH	\$23,200.00	\$23,200.00
DRAIN '2-D' - Pipe Handrail	7.00	LF	\$130.00	\$910.00
DRAIN '2-E' - 25' Curb Inlet	1.00	EACH	\$28,825.00	\$28,825.00
DRAIN '2-F' - 30' Curb Inlet	1.00	EACH	\$33,620.00	\$33,620.00
DRAIN '2-F' - Pipe Handrail	9.00	LF	\$130.00	\$1,170.00
DRAIN '2-G' - 30' Curb Inlet	1.00	EACH	\$33,620.00	\$33,620.00
DRAIN '2-G' - Pipe Handrail	9.00	LF	\$130.00	\$1,170.00
DRAIN '2-H' - 2-18" RCP	87.00	LF	\$117.00	\$10,179.00
DRAIN '2-H' - Safety End Treatment	2.00	EACH	\$1,070.00	\$2,140.00
NORTHEAST POND - 24" RCP	112.00	LF	\$115.00	\$12,880.00
NORTHEAST POND - 8" PVC	89.00	LF	\$75.00	\$6,675.00
DRAIN '2-A' - 25' Curb Inlet	(2.00)	EACH	\$28,700.00	(\$57,400.00)
DRAIN '2-A' - Safety End Treatment	(2.00)	EACH	\$938.00	(\$1,876.00)
DRAIN '2-B' - 25' Curb Inlet	(1.00)	EACH	\$27,300.00	(\$27,300.00)
DRAIN '2-B' - Pipe Handrail	(6.00)	LF	\$77.10	(\$462.60)
DRAIN '2-C' - 20' Curb Inlet	(1.00)	EACH	\$22,400.00	(\$22,400.00)
DRAIN '2-C' - Pipe Handrail	(6.00)	LF	\$77.10	(\$462.60)
DRAIN '2-D' - 20' Curb Inlet	(1.00)	EACH	\$18,400.00	(\$18,400.00)
DRAIN '2-D' - Pipe Handrail	(7.00)	LF	\$77.10	(\$539.70)
DRAIN '2-E' - 25' Curb Inlet	(1.00)	EACH	\$27,300.00	(\$27,300.00)
DRAIN '2-F' - 30' Curb Inlet	(1.00)	EACH	\$33,200.00	(\$33,200.00)
DRAIN '2-F' - Pipe Handrail	(9.00)	LF	\$77.10	(\$693.90)
DRAIN '2-G' - 30' Curb Inlet	(1.00)	EACH	\$31,800.00	(\$31,800.00)
DRAIN '2-G' - Pipe Handrail	(9.00)	LF	\$77.10	(\$693.90)
DRAIN '2-H' - 2-18" RCP	(87.00)	LF	\$80.40	(\$6,994.80)
DRAIN '2-H' - Safety End Treatment	(2.00)	EACH	\$938.00	(\$1,876.00)
NORTHEAST POND - 24" RCP	(112.00)	LF	\$90.60	(\$10,147.20)
NORTHEAST POND - 8" PVC	(89.00)	LF	\$56.60	(\$5,037.40)
		Drain Increases Subtotal:		\$25,009.90
DESCRIPTION				
PAVING				
2" HMAC Type 'D' (Local Street)	25,857.00	SY	\$12.57	\$325,022.49
3" HMAC Type 'D' (Collector Street)	12,847.00	SY	\$18.65	\$239,596.55
9.5" Flex Base (Local Street)	25,857.00	SY	\$14.68	\$379,580.76
16" Flex Base (Collector Street)	12,847.00	SY	\$24.17	\$310,511.99
Lime	813.00	TON	\$360.00	\$292,680.00
Concrete Curb (7" Standard)	3,984.00	LF	\$9.55	\$38,047.20
Alternate Deep Curb	13,706.00	LF	\$9.94	\$136,237.64
Header Curb	108.00	LF	\$13.65	\$1,474.20
R1-1 Stop Sign	22.00	EACH	\$598.00	\$13,156.00
9 Inch Street Name	30.00	EACH	\$485.00	\$14,550.00
Fire Hydrant Blue Pavement Markers	15.00	EACH	\$13.00	\$195.00
End of Road Markers	9.00	EACH	\$705.00	\$6,345.00
No Parking Anytime Sign	3.00	EACH	\$598.00	\$1,794.00
24" White Pavement Crosswalk Striping	896.00	LF	\$15.30	\$13,708.80
2" HMAC Type 'D' (Local Street)	(25,857.00)	SY	\$10.70	(\$276,669.90)
3" HMAC Type 'D' (Collector Street)	(12,847.00)	SY	\$15.90	(\$204,267.30)
9.5" Flex Base (Local Street)	(25,857.00)	SY	\$12.30	(\$318,041.10)
16" Flex Base (Collector Street)	(12,847.00)	SY	\$19.20	(\$246,662.40)
Lime	(813.00)	TON	\$257.00	(\$208,941.00)
Concrete Curb (7" Standard)	(3,984.00)	LF	\$8.25	(\$32,868.00)
Alternate Deep Curb	(13,706.00)	LF	\$9.60	(\$131,577.60)

	Header Curb	(108.00)	LF	\$12.50	(\$1,350.00)
	R1-1 Stop Sign	(22.00)	EACH	\$498.00	(\$10,956.00)
	9 Inch Street Name	(30.00)	EACH	\$373.00	(\$11,190.00)
	Fire Hydrant Blue Pavement Markers	(15.00)	EACH	\$12.40	(\$186.00)
				Paving Subtotal:	\$330,190.33
	DESCRIPTION				
	SIDEWALK				
	SIDEWALK	1,660.00	LF	\$56.72	\$94,155.20
	ADA RAMPS	45.00	LF	\$2,650.00	\$119,250.00
	SIDEWALK	(1,660.00)	LF	\$50.10	(\$83,166.00)
	ADA RAMPS	(45.00)	LF	\$2,540.00	(\$114,300.00)
				Sidewalk System Subtotal:	\$15,939.20
	DESCRIPTION				
	Gas Improvements				
	Gas Improvement Increases	1.00	LS	\$14,781.06	\$14,781.06
				Gas Improvements Subtotal:	\$14,781.06
	DESCRIPTION				
	Electric				
	Conduit Secondary Crossings (2-2" & 2-4" PVC Bundle)	(188.00)	LF	\$78.50	(\$14,758.00)
	Conduit Primary Crossings (4-2" & 2-4" PVC Bundle)	(376.00)	LF	\$94.40	(\$35,494.40)
				Electric Credit Subtotal:	(\$50,252.40)
				Unit 2 Public Subtotal	\$371,139.43
				Unit 2 Private Subtotal	(\$35,471.34)
				GRAND TOTAL	\$335,668.09